CASELLA USA
CEL-621 WIDE RANGE INTEGRATING ENVIRONMENTAL SOUND LEVEL ANALYZER
OVERVIEW
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
Page 1 of 2
28 Jan 2010

analysis of tonal noise levels for
noise control applications.
Ordering information
General purpose sound meters
CEL-621.A2
CEL-621.B2
CEL-621.C2
Standard sound meter kits
e.g. CEL-621.B2/K1
PC sound level meter kits
e.g. CEL-621.C2/K2
(Note that Type 1 variants are also available by specifying the part
number as CEL-621.A1 for example)
Type 2 sound level meter with wrist strap, USB cable and windscreen
Type 2 octave band analyzer & wrist strap, USB cable and windscreen
Type 2 octave and third octave band analyzer & wrist strap, USB cable
and windscreen
Type 2 Oct Sound level meter kit with calibrator, USB cable and case
Type 2 Third Octave band analyzer kit with calibrator, USB cable, plus
Casella Insight database management software cd and case
CASELLA USA
CEL-621 WIDE RANGE INTEGRATING ENVIRONMENTAL SOUND LEVEL ANALYZER
OVERVIEW
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966